
Austrian Special Fare HKG to Europe (Effective 20 Oct 2017 )
 

 Round Trip & <Oneway Fares> 

Business  Class  VIE

Germany  & 

Switzerland

  ( Except ZRH , BSL )

ZRH & BSL Zone 1 Zone 2

JFFHK 55,700 54,900 57,700 54,900 55,300 - Free Free

CFFHK 46,700 45,900 47,700 45,900 46,300 - Free Free  

DFFHK 37,700 36,900 40,700 36,900 37,300 - Free Free  

ZRCHK 31,700 30,900 35,700 30,900 31,300 - Eur 250 Eur 250  

 

JFFHKOW <Oneway > 39,000 38,440 40,400 38,440 38,720 - Free Free

CFFHKOW <Oneway> 32,700 32,140 33,400 32,140 32,420 - Free Free  

Austria Zone 1 Zone 2

GFFHK  27,920 27,760 27,910 - - Free Free

EFFHK  21,920 21,760 21,910 1D Free Free

ELRCHK
( low season 11 Sep - 24 Jun )

16,920 16,760 16,910 3D 3D / SU Eur 190 Eur 190

EHRCHK
( high season 25 Jun - 10 Sep )

18,920 18,760 18,910 3D 3D / SU Eur 190 Eur 190

NLRCHK
( low season 11 Sep - 24 Jun )

13,620 13,460 13,610 3D 3D Eur 190 Eur 190

NHRCHK 
( high season 25 Jun - 10 Sep )

16,620 16,460 16,610 3D 3D Eur 190 Eur 190

NLNCHK 
( low season 11 Sep - 24 Jun )

10,620 10,460 10,610 7D 6D / SU Non-refundable Eur 190

NHNCHK
( high season 25 Jun - 10 Sep )

13,620 13,460 13,610 7D 6D / SU Non-refundable Eur 190

GFFOWHK <oneway> 19,560 19,440 19,550 - - Free Free

YFFHK 26,960 23,810 26,960 23,810 23,960 - Free Free

BFFHK 20,460 18,810 20,460 18,810 18,960 - Free Free

MFFHK 16,960 15,810 16,960 15,810 15,960 - Free Free

URFHK 14,960 13,310 14,960 13,310 13,460 - Eur 190 Free

HRFHK 13,160 11,810 13,160 11,810 11,960
No Min. stay

except Germany
3D / SU

Eur 190 Free

QRCHK 11,560 10,310 11,560 10,310 10,460
No Min. stay

except Germany
6D / SU

Eur 190 Eur 130

VLRCHK 10,360 8,910 10,360 8,910 9,060 Eur 190 Eur 130  

VHRCHK 10,960 9,510 10,960 9,510 9,660 Eur 190 Eur 130

WLNCHK
 ( low season 11 Sep - 24 Jun )

9,060 7,610 9,060 7,610 7,760 Non-refundable Eur 130  

WHNCHK
 ( high season 25 Jun - 10 Sep )

10,260 8,810 10,260 8,810 8,960 Non-refundable Eur 130

SLNCHK
( low season 11 Sep - 24 Jun )

7,860 6,510 7,860 6,510 6,660 Non-refundable Eur 130

SHNCHK
( high season 25 Jun - 10 Sep )

9,260 7,910 9,260 7,910 8,060 Non-refundable Eur 130

Fare to VIE and other cities in Austria will be increased by 

HKD160 round trip and HKD120 oneway for travel 

on/after 01 Jan 2018

( except Premium Economy )

Eur 250BER / DUS 24,900 
          HAM  25,900

LON / MAN / PAR
 23,900

Economy  Class  

HKG to Europe ( HKD ) Min Stay

as specified below 

Validity = 12M

Refund penalty Rebooking penatly             

PRCHK 28,700

27,900

30,700

27,900

28,300

Premium Economy

 6D / SU
except

Austria / Switzerland
No Min. stay

Germany / Europe 
4D / SU

Austria / Switzerland
2D

Eur 250

2D / SU
except

Germany 
6D / SU

Available ex-HKG 08 MAR 2018 Min Stay

as specified below 

Validity = 12M

Refund penalty Rebooking penatly             
Advance

Purchase

Min Stay

as specified below 

Validity = 12M

Refund penalty Rebooking penatly             VIE

Germany  & 

Switzerland

  ( Except ZRH , BSL )

ZRH & BSL Zone 1 Zone 2
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Austrian Special Fare HKG to Europe (Effective 20 Oct 2017 )

Fare to VIE and other cities in Austria will be increased by 

HKD160 round trip and HKD120 oneway for travel 

on/after 01 Jan 2018

( except Premium Economy )

Round Trip & <Oneway Fares> 

Economy  Class  VIE

Germany  & 

Switzerland

  ( Except ZRH , BSL )

ZRH & BSL Zone 1 Zone 2

TLNCHK
( low season 11 Sep - 24 Jun )

6,660 5,710 6,660 5,710 5,860 Non-refundable Eur 130

THNCHK
( high season 25 Jun - 10 Sep )

8,160 7,210 8,160 7,210 7,360 Non-refundable Eur 130

LLNNHK
( low season 11 Sep - 24 Jun )

5,760 4,960 5,760 4,960 5,110 Non-refundable No Rebooking

LHNNHK
( high season 25 Jun - 10 Sep ) 7,360

6,560
(  not available for FRA 

/ MUC )
7,360 6,560 6,710 Non-refundable No Rebooking

KLNNHK
( low season 11 Sep - 24 Jun only )

CPH                4,260
ROM / WAW   4,160

Non-refundable No Rebooking

YFFOWHK <oneway> 18,880 16,680 18,880 16,680 16,780 - Free Free

BFFOWHK <oneway> 14,330 13,180 14,330 13,180 13,280 - Free Free

MFFOWHK <oneway> 11,880 11,080 11,880 11,080 11,180 - Free Free  

 Fares are filed in GDS as published fares

 Fares are in HKD and non-commissionable

 Fares do not include any applicable taxes, fees and surcharges 

 For details of fare conditions, eg. advance booking, advance purchase, minimum stay, stopover..etc., please refer GDS

 Fares and conditions are subject to change. OS reserves the right to change the fares and conditions without prior notice

 This fare sheet is for reference only. Fares and conditions filed in GDS are the governing version and shall prevail

    whenever there is any discrepancy 

Important notes:

Combination: Different fare type can be combined on 1/2 RT basis ( unless specified in the fare rules )

Rebooking: In case of mixed-class fare, the rebooking condition of the respective class applies.

 Rebooking must be made before departure of the flight being changed.

 Payment must be settled within 24hrs after change of reservation

 The rebooking fee should be collected for each rebooking. If the original flight has been rebooked more than

 once, the rebooking fee should be multiplied by the number of rebookings. Any rebooked flight which is 

 cancelled afterward will also be subject to the rebooking fee even the original flight remains unchanged.

Refund: According to fare rule. 

For mixed-class fare, the most restrictive refund condition applies

CHD / INF discount: Children 75% and Infant (without seat ) 10% of adult fare

Form of Payment: INVAGT or credit card

  

6D / SU

HKG to Europe ( HKD ) Min Stay

as specified below 

Validity = 12M

Refund penalty Rebooking penatly             

2D / SU
except

Germany 
6D / SU
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